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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Order no 2022801543 from 13.09.2022

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 13 September 2022 at 11:37
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed
<aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please process the order.

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Tanja Thiel-Curilli - INSPIRATION Medical GmbH <bestellung@inspiration-medical.de>

Date: Tue, 13 Sept 2022 at 11:31

Subject: Order no 2022801543 from 13.09.2022

To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>, <office@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: <bestellung@inspiration-medical.de>


Sehr geehrte Damen und Herren,



enclosed is our order for fastest possible processing.


We request order confirmation with delivery date.



Thank you very much.


-- 


  


Mit freundlichen Grüßen

Tanja
Thiel-Curilli

Innendienst

INSPIRATION
Medical GmbH

Wohlfahrtstraße
115

D-44799
Bochum

Phone:
+49-(0)234-970509-0
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Fax:
+49-(0)234-970509-15

E-Mail:
bestellung@inspiration-medical.de

Web:
www.inspiration-medical.de

Inspiration Medical GmbH,
Wohlfahrtstraße 115, 44799 Bochum

Geschaeftsleitung/Managing director:
Christoph Boehle

Sitz der Gesellschaft/Registered
office: Bochum

Amtsgericht/District court:
Bochum, HRB 13373
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